Runway Light Installation 8/1/23

				J. Ran	ck Electric	Rid	fenburg	Wheele	er Electric	Southea	st Site Serv.
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$29,500.00	\$29,500.00
2	Runway Lighted "X"	1	LS	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3	5KV Cable Installed	12,000	LF	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00	\$3.75	\$45,000.00	\$1.40	\$16,800.00
4	#6 Solid Bare Installed	12,000	LF	\$1.50	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$12,000.00	\$2.15	\$25,800.00	\$1.20	\$14,400.00
5	Precast Base Cans	64	EA	\$1,125.00	\$72,000.00	\$295.00	\$18,880.00	\$1,100.00	\$70,400.00	\$1,120.00	\$71,680.00
6	Precast Base Cans Installed,w/fixture Install	64	EA	\$300.00	\$19,200.00	\$425.00	\$27,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$140,800.00	\$1,120.00	\$71,680.00
7	2" PVC Conduit Installed	11,000	LF	\$13.75	\$151,250.00	\$3.50	\$38,500.00	\$13.00	\$143,000.00	\$6.00	\$66,000.00
8	Connection in existing Vault	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	Two Can Plaza L-867B	2	EA	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
10	Construction Layout and As Built Plans	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,800.00	\$19,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00

Total	\$415,450.00	\$165,180.00	\$462,500.00	\$295,060.00
-------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED BY E MAIL PRIOR TO THE TIME INDICATED. BIDS WERE OPENED AFTER THE 2 PM CUT OFF AND THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.

William T. Bass IV

